BUT THE CUT OF	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details						
File #:	12-3495	Version: 1	Name:	Homeland Security Grant Award	b		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	10/22/2012		In control:	City Commission			
On agenda:	11/7/2012		Final action:	11/7/2012			
Title:	*Authorizing Key West Port Operations, with the Key West Police Department, to accept Grant Award No. EMW-2012-PU-0056 in the amount of \$90,000.00 from the Department of Homeland Security Port Security Grant Program (PSGP) (City Match 25% - \$30,000.00).						
Sponsors:	Bob Vitas						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. DHS Grant Application, 4. DHS Grant Award Notification						
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Acti	on	Result		

		•		
11/7/2012	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass